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General information about company

Scrip code

517514

Name of the company

D & H INDIA LIMITED

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
. Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | Ne Of | No. Of Total nos. Shareholding asa | ¢ach class of securities (IX)
Category ., | Partly shares % of total no. of
Nos. Of fully paid - . shares -
Category | of . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV)
shareholders | up equity . : held (VII) . Total
(D) shareholder equity Depository | per SCRR, 1957) Rights otal as a
(1II) shares . ={1V)+ o % of
(I1) held (V) shares Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of ©0
¢ held (V) | (V1) (A+B+C2) Class | Class| .\ | (A+B+C)
eg: X egly
Promoter
(A) & 16 3491430 3491430 |47.18 3491430 3491430 ( 47.18
Promoter
Group
B) Public 5697 3908570 3908570 |52.82 3908570 3908570 | 52.82
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 5713 7400000 7400000 | 100 7400000 7400000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Si]ares d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | [ocked in ptlidge' or
: No. of Underlying % assuming full shares (XII) | Otherwise
Category [thezresl . Shares Outstanding | conversion of encumbered Nur?berhof
Category | of nderlymg Underlying | convertible convertible securities (XIII) equity shares
Outstanding . . - held in
@) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . s a sa |dematerialized
D) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [(XD=(VIDHX)Asa | o ltotal | No. | total
0,
(@) % of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(®) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 47.18 3491430
Group
(B) Public 52.82 3348645
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
Ccn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6840075
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Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Nc3. Total Sharcholding Number of Voting .R_1ghts held in
Of o o each class of securities (IX)
No. Of nos. as a % of total
No. of Partly shares shares no. of shares
Category & Name [ Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . : No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held (calculated as & g o
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up : B asa %
. Depository [ (VII) = | per SCRR,
Shareholders (I) (III) shares equity . of
Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII)
held (IV) | shares o Class eg: | Class Total
held (VD) (V)+ As a % of X cary Total Voting
) (VD) (A+B+C2) : rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | ¢ 2685430 2685430 | 36.29 2685430 2685430 | 36.29
undivided Family
(d Any Other 1 806000 806000 | 10.89 806000 806000 | 10.89
(specify)
(S:;)(-;F)otal 16 3491430 3491430 | 47.18 3491430 3491430 | 47.18
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 16 3491430 3491430 | 47.18 3491430 3491430 | 47.18
Group (A)=
(A)Y(1)+(A)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
®) Institutions/ Banks 1 2415 2415 0.03 2415 2415 0.03
Sub-Total
1 2415 2415 0.03 2415 2415 0.03
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) sharcholders 5551 2022608 2022608 | 27.33 2022608 2022608 | 27.33
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 17 989698 989698 | 13.37 989698 989698 | 13.37
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ Any Other 128 893849 893849 | 12.08 893849 893849 |12.08
(specify)
(Sgi)(—él;otal 5696 3906155 3906155 [52.79 3906155 3906155 | 52.79
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 5697 3908570 3908570 | 52.82 3908570 3908570 | 52.82
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5713 7400000 7400000 | 100 7400000 7400000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 5713 7400000 7400000 | 100 7400000 7400000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh. Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0- NAreS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying L . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . " (X1ID) equity shares
. Underlying . of convertible securities ( ?
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " as a percentage of diluted A A -
convertible Wi securities and ] - sa sa dematerialized
", arrants share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ % of % of
securities Xi) No. Of Warrants (X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi (Xi) (a) sa’o0 No. |total | No. | total
(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 36.29 2685430
(d) 10.89 806000
(Slu)b-Total (A) 47.18 3491430
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 47.18 3491430
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.03 2415
Sub-Total (B) 0.03 2415
1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 27.33 1541083
(a(ii)) 13.37 963898
(e) 12.08 841249
Sub-Total (B) 52.79 3346230
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
52.82 3348645
B)=B)(1)*
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABIC2) 100 6840075
)T"tal (ABHC 100 6840075
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

HARSH
KUMAR
VORA

SUCHITA
KAKRECHA

PRIYA
KAKRECHA

HARSH
VORA

KIRAN
VORA

SAURABH
H. VORA

MADHUSUDAN
JAIN

PAN (II)

AACHH9099A

ADXPK3035B

AMNPKS8307P

ABXPV5105H

AAZPVT274L

AFVPV2793P

ABBPJ7263Q

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (IV)

673600

537085

317500

311745

193300

163600

100500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

673600

537085

317500

311745

193300

163600

100500

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

7.26

4.29

4.21

2.61

2.21

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

673600

537085

317500

311745

193300

163600

100500

Class eg:y

Total

673600

537085

317500

311745

193300

163600

100500

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

9.1

7.26

4.29

4.21

2.61

2.21

1.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

9.1

7.26

4.29

4.21

2.61

2.21

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 673600
dematerialized
form (XIV)

537085

317500

311745

193300

163600

100500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SOMU
KAKRECHA

SUSHIL
RATANLAL
RAWKA

SATISH
RAWKA

ATITHI
VORA

SUHANI
VORA

VENUS
RAWKA

SIDDHARTH
RAWKA

PAN (II)

AMNPKS8306N

ABTPR3447A

ABTPR3370A

BFIPB8733D

AVSPV3383J

AKJPR1037M

AJMPR2895R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

90000

63300

53600

50000

50000

36500

24400

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD)

90000

63300

53600

50000

50000

36500

24400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.86

0.72

0.68

0.68

0.49

0.33

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

90000

63300

53600

50000

50000

36500

24400

Class eg:y

Total

90000

63300

53600

50000

50000

36500

24400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.86

0.72

0.68

0.68

0.49

0.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.86

0.72

0.68

0.68

0.49

0.33

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

90000

63300

53600

50000

50000

36500

24400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SAROJ RAWKA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABTPR3442F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20300

2685430

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

20300

2685430

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.27

36.29

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

20300

2685430

Class eg:y

Total

20300

2685430

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.27

36.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(G)]

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.27

36.29

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20300

2685430

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AAACG3633N Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

CORNA INFRA LIMITED

1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 806000 806000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 806000 806000
(V)+ (VD

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.89 10.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 806000 806000

Class eg:y
Total 806000 806000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 10.89 10.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.89 10.89

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

806000

806000

Reason for not
providing PAN
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