General information about company							
Scrip code	517514						
Name of the company	D & H INDIA LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category		No. of	y paid equity equity	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares		underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
(II)	(11)		held (IV)			(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	16	3491430			3491430	47.18	3491430		3491430	47.18
(B)	Public	5697	3908570			3908570	52.82	3908570		3908570	52.82
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5713	7400000			7400000	100	7400000		7400000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category (I)	Category of Shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			No. Of Warrants (Xi)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				47.18					3491430
(B)	Public				52.82					3348645
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					6840075

·	Table II - Stater	nent snowl	пд знаге	1	g pattern	or the P	omoter and	1		-	1.1 :
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	each class		g Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	15	2685430			2685430	36.29	2685430		2685430	36.29
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	806000			806000	10.89	806000		806000	10.89
Sub-Total (A)(1)		16	3491430			3491430	47.18	3491430		3491430	47.18
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		16	3491430			3491430	47.18	3491430		3491430	47.18
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	l		ı	I	
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	2415			2415	0.03	2415		2415	0.03
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	2415			2415	0.03	2415		2415	0.03
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5551	2022608			2022608	27.33	2022608		2022608	27.33
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	17	989698			989698	13.37	989698		989698	13.37
(e)	Any Other (specify)	128	893849			893849	12.08	893849		893849	12.08
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5696	3906155			3906155	52.79	3906155		3906155	52.79
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		5697	3908570			3908570	52.82	3908570		3908570	52.82
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Nor	Public sharehole	der			
Total (A+B+C2)		5713	7400000			7400000	100	7400000		7400000	100
Total (A+B+C)		5713	7400000			7400000	100	7400000		7400000	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Prom	oter	and Pr	omot	ter Gro	ир	
	Shares Underlying Sha	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	onvertible as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a 9 of (A+B+C2)				As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group		I.		
(1)	Indian									
(a)				36.29					2685430	
(d)				10.89					806000	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				47.18					3491430	
(2)	Foreign							•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				47.18					3491430	
В	Table III - Sta	itement showir	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	er	•				
(1)	Institutions									
(f)				0.03					2415	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.03					2415	
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				27.33					1541083	
(a(ii))				13.37					963898	
(e)				12.08					841249	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				52.79					3346230	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				52.82					3348645	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	Non P	ublic sha	rehol	der		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					6840075	
Total (A+B+C				100					6840075	

		Indi	viduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HARSH KUMAR VORA	SUCHITA KAKRECHA	PRIYA KAKRECHA	HARSH VORA	KIRAN VORA	SAURABH H. VORA	MADHUSUDAN JAIN
PAN (II)	ААСНН9099А	ADXPK3035B	AMNPK8307P	ABXPV5105H	AAZPV7274L	AFVPV2793P	ABBPJ7263Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	673600	537085	317500	311745	193300	163600	100500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	673600	537085	317500	311745	193300	163600	100500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.1	7.26	4.29	4.21	2.61	2.21	1.36
Number of Voti	ng Rights held in	each class of sec	eurities (IX)				
Class eg:X	673600	537085	317500	311745	193300	163600	100500
Class eg:y							
Total	673600	537085	317500	311745	193300	163600	100500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.1	7.26	4.29	4.21	2.61	2.21	1.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.1	7.26	4.29	4.21	2.61	2.21	1.36
Number of Loc	ked in shares (XI		1	1			1
No. (a)							
	1	l	l	l	1	1	l

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of Sha	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	673600	537085	317500	311745	193300	163600	100500			
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN										

		Individ	uals/Hindu und	divided Fam	ily		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SOMU KAKRECHA	SUSHIL RATANLAL RAWKA	SATISH RAWKA	ATITHI VORA	SUHANI VORA	VENUS RAWKA	SIDDHARTH RAWKA
PAN (II)	AMNPK8306N	ABTPR3447A	ABTPR3370A	BFIPB8733D	AVSPV3383J	AKJPR1037M	AJMPR28951
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	90000	63300	53600	50000	50000	36500	24400
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	90000	63300	53600	50000	50000	36500	24400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	0.86	0.72	0.68	0.68	0.49	0.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securiti	ies (IX)				
Class eg:X	90000	63300	53600	50000	50000	36500	24400
Class eg:y							
Total	90000	63300	53600	50000	50000	36500	24400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.22	0.86	0.72	0.68	0.68	0.49	0.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.22	0.86	0.72	0.68	0.68	0.49	0.33
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)	T		T		Γ	T
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	90000	63300	53600	50000	50000	36500	24400		
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

	Individuals/Hindu u	individed Family				
Searial No.	15					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAROJ RAWKA	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	ABTPR3442F	Total				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20300	2685430				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20300	2685430				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.27	36.29				
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	20300	2685430				
Class eg:y						
Total	20300	2685430				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.27	36.29				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.27	36.29				
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	•				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	1				
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	20300	2685430					
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CORNA INFRA LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACG3633N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	806000	806000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	806000	806000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.89	10.89
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	806000	806000
Class eg:y		
Total	806000	806000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.89	10.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.89	10.89
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total		

Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	806000	806000	
Reason for not providing PAN			